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Case Nature of Incident General Date/Time Date/Time Disposition
Number Location Reported Occurred P

06-002-23

06-003-23

06-004-23

06-005-23

06-006-23

06-007-23

06-010-23

06-011-23

06-012-23

06-014-23

06-015-23

06-016-23

06-018-23

06-019-23

Hit and Run
Verbal Disturbance
Theft of Ladies Wallet
Residence Burglary
Hit and Run
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Person

Hit and Run

Criminal Damage to
Vehicle

Harassing Phone Calls
Trespassing
Simple Assault
Theft of Ladies Wallet

Hit and Run

University Center Parking Lot
Aquatics Center
Commons Building

Lafitte Village Apts.

Alumni Drive
Visitor Parking Lot

Earl K Long Library
Science Bldg Parking Lot
University Center Parking Lot
Privateer Place Parking Lot
Privateer Place Apts.
Chemistry Building
Commons Building

University Center

Research and Technology
Parking Garage
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6/3/2023
2:25pm
6/12/2023
2:17pm
6/13/2023
8:20am
6/13/2023
9:40am
6/14/2023
2:35pm
6/14/2023
8:30pm
6/20/2023
12:35pm
6/20/2023
1:10pm
6/20/2023
5:48pm
6/22/2023
7:55pm
6/23/2023
3:36pm
6/26/2023
12:25pm
6/28/2023
2:33pm
6/28/2023
4:45pm

6/3/2023

6/12/2023
1:50pm
6/12/2023
12:30pm — 12:45pm
6/6/2023 —
6/13/2023 9:25am
6/14/2023
2:20pm — 2:30pm
6/14/2023
8:00pm
6/18/2023
11:30pm
6/20/2023
8:00am — 1:00pm
6/19/2023 6:30pm —
6/20/2023 7:00am

6/20/2023 —
6/22/2023
6/23/2023

3:36pm
6/26/2023
12:15pm
6/28/2023
6:00am — 2:25pm
6/28/2023
8:15am-4:40pm

Open/Active
Closed
Open/Active
Open/Active
Open/Active
Closed
Open/Active
Closed
Open/Active
Closed
Closed/Ban Letter
Closed
Open/Active

Open/Active



