

## Daily Crime Log June 2023

Case Number	Nature of Incident	General Location	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Disposition
06-002-23	Hit and Run	University Center Parking Lot	6/3/2023 2:25pm	6/3/2023	Open/Active
06-003-23	Verbal Disturbance	Aquatics Center	6/12/2023 2:17pm	6/12/2023 1:50pm	Closed
06-004-23	Theft of Ladies Wallet	Commons Building	6/13/2023 8:20am	6/12/2023 12:30pm – 12:45pm	Open/Active
06-005-23	Residence Burglary	Lafitte Village Apts.	6/13/2023 9:40am	6/6/2023 – 6/13/2023 9:25am	Open/Active
06-006-23	Hit and Run	Alumni Drive Visitor Parking Lot	6/14/2023 2:35pm	6/14/2023 2:20pm – 2:30pm	Open/Active
06-007-23	Suspicious Person	Earl K Long Library	6/14/2023 8:30pm	6/14/2023 8:00pm	Closed
06-010-23	Suspicious Person	Science Bldg Parking Lot	6/20/2023 12:35pm	6/18/2023 11:30pm	Open/Active
06-011-23	Hit and Run	University Center Parking Lot	6/20/2023 1:10pm	6/20/2023 8:00am – 1:00pm	Closed
06-012-23	Criminal Damage to Vehicle	Privateer Place Parking Lot	6/20/2023 5:48pm	6/19/2023 6:30pm – 6/20/2023 7:00am	Open/Active
06-014-23	Harassing Phone Calls	Privateer Place Apts.	6/22/2023 7:55pm	6/20/2023 – 6/22/2023	Closed
06-015-23	Trespassing	Chemistry Building	6/23/2023 3:36pm	6/23/2023 3:36pm	Closed/Ban Letter
06-016-23	Simple Assault	Commons Building	6/26/2023 12:25pm	6/26/2023 12:15pm	Closed
06-018-23	Theft of Ladies Wallet	University Center	6/28/2023 2:33pm	6/28/2023 6:00am – 2:25pm	Open/Active
06-019-23	Hit and Run	Research and Technology Parking Garage	6/28/2023 4:45pm	6/28/2023 8:15am-4:40pm	Open/Active